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Translation from the Finnish 1(26}

NATIONAL BOARD OF PATENTS Page 1
AND REGISTRATION Business ID: 0112038-9
Trade Register Issued: 21.09.2004

Arkadiankatu 6 A
00100 HELSINKI
tel. (09) 6939 500

EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Company name:
Nokia Oyj (Nokia Corporation)

Business ID: 0112038-9

Trade Register number: 2,263

Date registered: 19.12.1896

Company form: public limited company

Domicile: Helsinki

Content of extract: Information in register at 21.09.2004.

Company's contact information:
Mailing address: P.O. Box 226 /NOKIA OYJ, 00045 NOKIA GROUP
Street address: KEILALAHDENTIE 4, 02150 ESPOO

Register entries:

COMPANY NAME (Registered 01.09.1997)
Nokia 0Ovj.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 01.09.1997)
Auxiliary company name (Swedish): Ncokia Abp.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 01.08.1997)
Auxiliary company name (English): Nokia Corporation.

OBJECT (Registered 22.05.1997)

The object of the company is to engage in the telecommunications
industry and other sectors of the electronics industry, including
the manufacture and marketing of telecommunications systems and
eguipment, mobile phones as well as consumer electronics and
industrial electronic products. The company may also engage in
other industrial and commercial operations. Furthermore, the
company may also engage in securities trading and other
investment activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Networks.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Regearch, development, production, marketing and sale of
telecommunicaticns and communications egquipment, software and
golutions and supply of services related to such equipment,
software and solutions as well as other related activities.
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AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Matkapuhelimet Oy.

CBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Research, development, production, marketing and sale of wireless
communications equipment, software and research and especially
mobile phones and accessorieg as well as other related
activities,

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Telecommunications.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Research, development, production, marketing and sale of
telecommunications and communications equipment, software and
golutions and supply of services related to said equipment,
software and sclutions as well as other related activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.,2001)
Telenokia.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY CCMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Production, marketing and sale of telecommunications equipment,
goftware and sclutions as well ag other related activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Mobile Phones.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Resgearch, development, production, marketing and sale of wireless
communications equipment, software and research and especially
mobile phones and accessories as well as other related
activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Mcobira

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Domestic marketing of mobile phones as well as other related
activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered ¢2.10.2001)
TCC Salo.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Type approval and testing as well as other related activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
NMP Trading.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Buying, selling and marketing of mobile phone accessories as well
as other related activities.
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AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
TCC Tampere.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Type approval and testing ags well as other related activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nokia Home Communications.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Product development, production, marketing and sale of digital
home communications equipment and related software as well as
other related activities.

AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Nckia Internet Communications.

OBJECT OF AUXILIARY COMPANY NAME (Registered 02.10.2001)
Research, development, production, marketing and sale of Internet
equipment and related software as well as other related
activities.

DOMICILE (Registered 06.10.1972)
Helsinki.

FISCAL YEAR (Registered 16.12.1997)
The company's figcal year begins on 1 January and ends on 31
December.

AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF ASSQOCIATION (Registered 17.04.2001)
The Articles of Association were amended on 21.03.2001.

BOOK ENTRY SYSTEM OF SECURITIES (Registered 08.07.1992)
The company's shares are part of the Book Entry System of
Securities as of 2.10.19%2.

SHARE CAPITAL (Registered 14.04.2004)

Share capital: 279,825,618.00 euros, fully paid.
Shares: 4,663,760,300.

Nominal value of share: 0.06 euro.

MINIMUM AND MAXTIMUM CAPITAL (Registered 09.04.1999)
Minimum capital: 170,000,000 eurocs.
Maximum capital: 680,000,000 euros.

TRANSFER OF OWN SHARES (Registered 14.04.2004)

Cn 27.03.2003 the Annual General Meeting authorized the Board of
Directors to decide by 27.03.2004 on the transfer of the
company's own shares. The Board may transfer a maximum of
225,000,000 shares with a combined nominal wvalue of 13,500,000
euros. The authorization includes the right to waive
shareholders' first option on new shares.

On 25.03.2004 the Annual General Meeting authorized the Board of
Directors to decide by 25.03.2005 on the transfer of the
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company's own shares. The Board may transfer a maximum of
230,000,000 shareg with a combined nominal wvalue of 13,800,000
euros. The authorization includes the right to waive
shareholders' first option con new shares.

LOAN (Registered 23.04.1999)

On 25.03.1997 the company decided on the issuing of an option
loan. The amount of the subscribed locan is FIM 2,375,000.00. On
17.03.1999 the loan conditions were changed so that share capital
may be increased by a new share issue on the basis of the option
lecan by a maximum of 29,120,000 eurcos. Share gubscription can take
place between 01.12.1997 and 31.01.2003.

OPTION RIGHT P00l (Registered 02.11.1999)

On 17.03.1999 the company decided on the issuing of option
rights. The maximum increase is 8,640,000.00 euros.
Subscription period: 01.04.2001 - 31.12.2004

INCREASE P001 (Registered 05.04.2004)

On the basgsis of the decisgion share capital has been increased by
242.40 euros. The total increase on the basis of the decision has
been 24,345.84 euros.

OPTION RIGHT P002 (Registered 09.10.2001)

On 21.03.2001 the company decided on the issuing of option
rights. The maximum increase is 8,700,000.00 euros.
Subscription period: 01.07.2002 - 30.06.2008

OPTION RIGHT P003 (Registered 20.07.2004)

On 27.03.2003 the company decided on the issuing of option
rights. The maximum increase ig 2,580,000.00 eurcs.
Subscription period: 20.07.2004 - 31.12.2009

AUTHORIZATION (Registered 19.04.2001)

On 21.03.,2001 the Annual General Meeting authorized the Board of
Directors to decide by 21.03.2002 on an increase in share capital
through a new issue and on the issuing of option rights and a
debenture loan. On the basis of this authorization share capital
may be increased by a maximum of 54,000,000.00 euros.

The authorization includes the right tc waive shareholders' first
option on new shares.

AUTHCORIZATICON (Registered 12.04.2002)

On 21.03.2002 the Annual General Meeting authorized the Board of
Directors to decide by 21.03.2003 on an increase in share capital
through a new issue and on the issuing of optieon rights and a
debenture loan. On the basis of this authorization share capital
may be increased by a maximum of 55,800,000.00 euros.

The authorization includes the right to waive shareholders' first
option on new shares.

AUTHORIZATION (Registered 11.04.2003)

On 27.03.2003 the Annual General Meeting authorized the Board of
Directors to decide by 27.03.2004 on an increase in share capital
through a new issue and on the issuing of option rights and a
debenture loan. On the basis of this authorization share capital
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may be increased by a maximum of 57,000,000.00 euros.
The authorization includes the right to waive shareholders' first
option on new shares.

AUTHORIZATION (Registered 14.04.2004)

On 25.03.2004 the Annual General Meeting authorized the Roard of
Directors to decide by 25.03.2005 on an increase in share capital
through a new issue and on the issuing of option rights and a
debenture loan. On the basis of this authorization share capital
may be increased by a maximum of 55,500,000.00 euros.

The authorization includes the right to waive shareholders' first
opticn on new shares.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS (Registered 14.04.2004)
Chairman:

150850-197C 0Ollila Jorma Jaakko
Regular members:

26.10.1936 Collins Paul John
201140-4558 Ehrnrooth Georg Larsson
180449-139Y Holmstrdm Bengt Robert
09.10.1955 Karlsson Hans Per-Henrik
25.01.1947 Scardino Marjorie Morris
021242-4732 Vainio Vesa Veikko
260243-0470 Wessberg Aarne Yrjd Anders

OTHER MANAGEMENT (Registered 09.04.1999)
Managing director:
130157-0118 Ala-Pietila Pekka Juhani

AUDITORS (Registered 11.04.2003)

Auditor:

PricewaterhouseCoopers Oy, business ID 0486406-8, Trade Register
Partner in charge:
281153-021% Suomela Eerc Gunnar

STATUTORY REPRESENTATICN (Registered 11.04.1950)
The Board of Directors may sign for the company on the basis of
the Companies Act.

RIGHT TO SIGN FOR THE COMPANY (Registered 15.04.1988)

In accordance with the Articles of Association the Chairman of
the Board of Directors alone or two members ¢f the Board of
Directors jointly may sign for the company.

AUTHORIZATIONS TO SIGN FOR THE COMPANY (Registered 02.01.2004)
130157-0118 Ala-Pietilsd pekka Juhani
Authorized to sign for the company alone.
220652-059B Alahuhta Matti Juhani
100855-0025 Baldauf Sari Maritta
170557-1053 Berggvist Jukka Tapani
130752-189T Kallaavuo 0lli-Pekka Juhani
021061-135E Korhonen Pertti Juhani
23.07.1964 McDowell Mary Therese
26.09.1953 Moerk Hallsteiln

2107432-4637 Neuvo Yrjé Aunus Olavi
260858-2110 Simonson Richard Alan
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130956-1210

Authorized to sign for the company any two of them jointly or any

Business ID:

Sundback Veli Rolf
Vanjoki Anssi Markku Kaleva
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one of them together with a member of the Board of Directors.

PROCURISTS
200558-1282
15.11.1364
250448-111A
170162-1974
220446-075P
151060-073K
01.03.1966
220965-078R
270762-039A
170653-169X
290166-063K
181260-081C
01.09.1972
20.08.1956
18.05.1958
150770-0511
11.01.1953
090257-2152
160441-471A
13.06.1961
15.12.1959%
25.11.19690
180762-115Y
110858-0564A
31.08.1966
03.06.1965
10.05.1960
02.04.1960
10.01.1961
21.07.1961
28.01.19¢64
13.12.,1961
200162-067V
230462-227C
110964-272M
151056-167K
09.10.1¢%64
160965-226M
17.07.1958
18.04.,1963
16.12.1965
17.06.1956
140170-119R
29.06.1963
070564-2792
20.07.13965
08.05.1966
23.04.1857

(Registered 17.08.2004)
Aarnio Ari Antero

Agerlin Lars

Ahava Heikki Olavi
Ala-Mursula Juha Heikki
Alasaari Markku Ilmari
Andersson Robert Wilhelm
Angelone Maurizio
Antila-Saarela Sari Annikki
Anttila Mika Untamo

Aro Paavo Juhani

Arttola Markku Sakari
Auramo Jukka Kalervo

Baker Gary Mark

Baril Jean-Francois
Beresford-Wylie Simon Piers Dawnay
Bergheolm Marko Kristian
Bird Robert Glen

Bjdrklund Kenneth Kurt Mikael
Bjdérklund Otto Gustav
Blair David Nicholas

Brown Phillip John

Butler Michael John Edward
Castrén Petri Eero

Castrén Varpu Paivi Annikki
Chia Ti Hui Samatha
Commessatti Silvia

Cooper Andrew Roger

Crane Anthony Peter

Cruz Esteve Fernando Jesus
Devine Jeffrey Paul
Eaglegfield Deberah
Eckersley Timothy Paul
Eklund Ari Ensio

el Hattab Adel

Epting Lee Ellen

Estola Kari Pekka
Feddersen Ole Matzen
Fellman Anna Maria

Fialko Craig Steven

Ford Andrew Philip

Fowler Kelly Don

Frain Timothy John

Geust Carl Jonas Herman
Giles Colin Russell

Goerke Klaus Norbert

Gould Adam

Greenland Andrew John Hardman
Grego Gregory Campbell

REEL: 025746 FRAME: 0747

PATENT



26.03.1961

20.06.1945

260664-013J
310370-1884J
280345-1510
310758-1072
05086%5-135U0
150566-0733
280967-1371
040366-233J
25.11.1859

270764-166X
130463-139B
200649-283H
251049-079C
161165-1510
240455-207K
161261-192X
040666-028B
101063-0712
25.06.1959

261265-049T
210852-069M
291259-073Y
011261-0334
110366-0195
151058-0689X
200155-019H
100959-013B
240461-223M
160355-113K
190850-1859P
0411695-05%5
050352-111M
230265-036C
130852-2134
020367-209R
210466-119M
030257-071J
161149-003X
040653-0955
280461-1800U
100868-163F
12.02.1557

140552-255P
011069-182C
220970-067N
180157-007B
140660-111X
061259-0158
090467-0254
19.09.1%62

131250-2899
170458-106K
030153-101N

Business ID:

Guth Thomas Uwe

Gyllenberg Bengt-Ake
Haavisto Petri Juhani
Hagros Kati Anne Marika
Halinen Juho Eerik
Halttunen Mikko Veijo Tapani
Hammarén Johan Mikael Edvin
Hankimaa Jomnne Raimo

Harju Esa Heikki Tapani
Harju Mikko Matias

Hartless Billie Jean

Havia lLiisa Marjatta
Hedman Tapioc Lasge Mikael
Heikkil& Matti Johannes
Heikkonen Mikko Erkki Olavi
Hellstrdm Mats Bertel Johannes
Hietala Jorma Jouni Antero
Hiillos Riitta-Liisa
Hiltunen Arja Marjatta
Hiltunen Markku Juhani

Ho David Hingyuen

Holmala Jyrki Kullervo
Holmberg Hans-0Olof
Holopainen Juha Pekka
Honkasalo Harri Tapani
Huiskecnen Marko Ilmari
Huotari Markku Antero
Huttunen Heikki Antero
Huttunen Time Kalevi
Huuskonen 011i Anterc
Hynninen Markku Juhani
Hakkinen Jorma Sakari
Ham&ldinen Jyrki Tapio
Hanninen Timo Sakari

Harkki Reetta Elina

H&1lttd Harri Kalervo Mikael
Idman Jchan Edwvard
Thamuotila Timo Jaakko Pietari
Ik&aladinen Pertti Kaarlo
Ilmarinen Jussi Tapani
Ilmonen Urho Kustaa

Iscotalo Outi Marja Johanna
Itkonen Tuomas Antti

Jack Gordon James Eyres
Jokinen Jukka Kalevi
Jokinen Minna-Riitta Tellervo
Jormalainen Janne Pekka
Junnikkala Risto Juhani
Juurakko Hannu Kalevi
Jarvelin Hannu Tapani
Kaarinieml Jari Juhani
Kammerer Maximilian

Kamono Takashi

Kamppari Merja Kristiina
Karjalainen Urpo Tapani
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180964-075T
060254-155D
1950268-2051
160754-1534
230865-221¢6
120163-0713
020666-047N
08.02.1956

270165-1871
25.03.1968

25.04.1951

231140-4695
200367-1725
020461-101H
301263-043N
110663~045M
231261-198M
021263-192D
271053-1748
120558-2338
220157-149H
2311&60-0947
311064-071V
050666-128T
080562-203R
160664-0111
150450-093T
010861-0758
05.10.1947

240569-1472
171168-1219
110954-083Y
210151-129N
100364-131L
060660-0958
020660-0773
020563-0772
280667-2431
030261-1216
281258-113B
270854-2307
230450-1637
220463-0432
100346-5128
260268-081J
170261-2457
10.08.15947

240864-183B
080357-1154
091159-107B
271165-056W
301261-0927W
04 .03.1955

16.03.1965

31.03.1960

Business ID:

Karppinen Time Juhani

Kasko Heikki Vilhelm
Katajisto Timo-Matti

Katko Juhani Erkki Olavi
Kattilakeoski Matti Juhani
Kaunistola Esa Antti Juhani
Kauppi Matti Juhani

Keltai Michael Antonio
Kemppainen Vesa-Heikki
Kendal Sean Peter

Kilkelly Richard John

Kilpi Matti Jaakkima Volter
Kirvesocja Hanna Maria Katariina
Kivinen Lauri Simo

Kivistd Markku Johannes
Kivistd Mikko Sakari
Klemetti Anne Kristiina
Komi Kirsi Terhikki
Korhonen Anja Helena
Korhonen Markku Tapio
Kogonen Mikko Heikki Michael
Kotilainen Pii Kaarina
Kranck Anders Lucas Torsten
Kujala Minna Katariina
Kulju Harri Viljam
Kuoppamdki Petri Jussi
Kurru Kai Henrik

Kvist Torbjdérn Valter

Kihne Friedrich Peter
Kytdharju Marko Ilmari
Karki Risto Matti Antero
Kéhler Stefan Wolter Bjdrnson
Laakko Veikko 0Olavi

Lalla Jyrki Untamo

Lamberg Seppo Einc Matias
Lappalainen Ukko Jyri
Laukkanen Seppo Juho
Laulainen Antti Pekka
Launiainen Petri Tapani
Lehteld Jukka Johannes
Lehtinen Hely Tuulikki
Lehto Leo Leander
Lehtoranta Ari Tapio

Leikko Ritva Mirjami
Leiviskada Harri Juhani
Lettijeff Pekka Ilmari

Lin James C

Lindahl Robin Anders
Lindgren Tom Wilhelm
Lindheolm Jan Anders
Lindstrdm Marika Annina
Lintula 0l11li-Pekka

Lloyd Christine Susan
Loicla Roberto

Louison Mark Anthony
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091056-203V
130964-024X%
070651-187J
090554-055U0
130651-069L
30.06.1964

290958-081J
22.06.1960

250464-0737
050767-140N
310345-459U0
16.09.1964

100453-157D
020662-1587
15.10.1850

140750-081H
21.07.1960

08.12.1962

190363-083L
250460-127X
030866-1493
031239-115C
071256-125N
281159-1854
290167-0713
21.06.1962

05.09.1960

04.03.1961

190669-033Y
06.03.1%569

120960-0536
220451-096N
240560-117S
121166-0519%
080966-217E
270564-1903
06.04.1960

010866-198H
030368-171D
130565-047R
051254-0608
271158-048T
21.05.1952

201150-1250U
310847-5338
170564-011V
040760-1075
140870-026C
051073-048N
220249-1454
11.04.1972

140860-184W
01.05.1963

211274-0852
10.02.1950

Businegs ID:

Lounamaa Pertti Hannu Mikael
Luukkanen-Laaperi Auli Katariina
Ladperi Esa Antti

Lénnholm Jukka-Wentzel
Majurin Carl Stefan

Marcher Steven Philip

Markki Heikki Tapio

Martinez Louie

Mattila Juha Pekka Henrik
Mattgson Ulla Susanne Larsdotter
Maunula Heikki Kalevi

McHugh Patricia Ann
Melamies Pertti Eero Aukusti
Mikkola Seija Sinikka

Muir Henry Joseph Colguhoun
Mustonen Hannu Juhani
Mutaguchi Kenji

Miiller Michael Oliver
Myllymaki Jaakko Mikko
Myrskog Markku Johannes
Makinen Markku Yrjd

Mannikk® Kalevi Viljam
Nastamo 011i Pekka

Niskanen Matti Pekka Tapio
Norta Heikki Tapio

Noto Alfonzo

Novak Bosco-Jan Jaroslav-Alfred
Nuovo Frank Settemo

Nykanen Petri Tapio

Nerr Hans Jakocb

Qittinen ©011i Ilmari

Ojala Arja Tuulikki

Ojala Jari Heikki

Ojanperad Tero Ilmari

Cjanpaa Jari-Pekka

Olkkonen Kaisa Maria
Olozu-Ittu Razvan Florin

Ora Minna-Liisa Katariina
Paasovaara Pertti Mikael
Paatsila Tomi Kalevi
Pakkanen Pirjo Kaarina
Palmu-Joronen Anne-Liisa Marjukka
Parker Penny Lynn

Parkkinen Matti Juhani
Parkkulainen Harri Onni Juhani
Parviainen Jari Tapani
Pasanen Jari Juha Kalevi
Paulamdki Birgitta Monica
Pekkarinen Hanna Leena Kaisa
Peltola Matti Juhani
Pentland Adele Louise
Perkkid Kaisa Anneli
Petersen Séren Jenry
Piironen Jarno Markus
Pilhofer Hartmut Johann
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190672-155N
210361-1352
201168-011N
270851-0953
220873-013W
020652-2774
130959-1955
090557-119C
080962-0822
030256-121W
131164-0330
240358-027R
110562-1255
070869-1653
121153-076C
140560-151D
210166-035H
161053-0954
170263-113F
210257-078C
200153-1529
200462-1820
250271-1231
270765-097Y
160758-185W
180966-219Y
090656-1397E
310377-157B
230465-123T
290666-1618S
030158-023E
22.05.1566

040863-007H
190861-09SM
270866-017E
291163-139A
070967-2537
040467-177T
280245-0553
0920160-057X
170660-071K
170260-150W
090362-013M
150768-0259T
260763-2314
040862-16395
22.04.19¢66

17.10.1944

070960-018U
311061-1333
060166-094R
260464-042V
28.02.1953

03.01.19686

03.08.1956

Business ID:

Pilkama Mikko Kaarlec Vernexri
Pinomaa Juha Tapani

Pispa Aapo Antti Johan
Pulkkinen Kari Juhani
Pullola Kristian Erik
Puntala Raimo Ensio
Puputti Esa-Matti Leo
Putkiranta Juha Kalevi
Paakkdénen Tarja Helena
Pbyhénen Petri Juhani
Rahnasto Ilkka Jussi
Raikaslehto Timo Olavi
Raiskinen Ilkka Johannes
Rajala Time Jouni

Ranin Silja Katri Ursula
Rantakokke Seppo Juhani
Rantala Yrj& Esa Pekka
Rauhamaa Markku

Riivari Jukka Tapani
Rinne Riitta Helena

Roine Tarja Helena
Ronkanen-Minogue Auli Elina
Rogenberg Jyrki Juhana
Rouhesmaa Antti Jussi
Routti Mikko Matias
Rowell III Harry Brown
Ruikka Timo Pekka Ilmari
Ruotsgalainen Jani Kristian
Rydman Mika Petteri
Raikkdnen Jukka Petteri
Raisanen Juha Tapani
Repke Peter Hergett

Saari Markku Juhani
Saarinen Kari Juhani
Saikkonen Tommi Tapani
Sairanen Jarkko Tapio
Sakalus Waldemar

Sakki Jarkko Juhani
Salminen Jyrki Antero
Salminen Lasse Mikko Juhani
Salc Jyrki Sakari

Salonen Eeva Maija

Salow Seppo Eerik

Santala Jarmo Tapani
Sarlund Pekka Matias
Savander Georg Niklas Christocffer
Sharp Richard Anthony
Shortell Gregory Argyle
Siirala Leena Riitta
Sillanmaki Jouni Tapic
Silvenneinen Riitta Leena
Sirola Pia Liisa
Skak-Iversen Henrik
Slater Mark Roderick Neil
Smidt Jorgen
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07.05.1963

310360-263C
020857-030D
17.09.1970

231266-0549
29.07.1961

22.02.1949

15.07.1954

261070-203E
240962-123P
191150-2193
040266-191C
280771-107F
241058-2065
10.10.15867

161056-2253
120965-241J
15.07.1855

071168-0064
020861-253M
14.09.1961

05.12.1966

151160-151W
030562-143K
120359-0439
240660-159X
23.02.1857

150647-535F
090563-115T
020146-4905
050565-269P
100570-065M
081260-1771
020671-197T
041265-055T
250457-014H
080663-1536
050260-017V
120452-033E
010162-093E
170159-2418
170567-2733
160465-1090
120960-063H
060167-051L
220562-129C
291165-1451
050261-1414
260368-176D
271055-1374
200369-195D
231066-059U0
200457-1013
140660-040M
191067-022A

Business ID:

Snorgaard Aage Langkjaer
Soini Pekka Juhani
Sormunen Kirsi Irene

Spoor Richard Lawrence
Stidhlberg Kaarina Petra Maria
Stefanac John

Stimson Richard Walter
Strousse Babette Lee

Suila Teemu Samppa Sebastian
Sulkava Jyrki Tapio

Suneli Kari Lauri Johannes
Suoknuuti Marko Juhani
Sucomi Markus Rainer
Suominen Arja Helena

Suri Rajeev

Sutela Seppo Juhani

Sutton Keith Warren
Svendsen-Tune René
So6derstrdm Rauni Eriikka
Tallrcoth Dietmar Winfried Bruno
Tamburro Mark Stephen

Tan Poch Choo

Teimonen Timo Kalevi

Teir Tore Marten

Tenhunen Juha Heikki

Terho Mikko Juhani

Terni Fernando Machado
Teras Ilkka Antero

Toivola TIlkka Juhani
Torkko Maija Anneli

Torres Filgueiras Alberto
Tulcnen Mika Henrik
Tykkyladinen Vesa Tapio
Uhari Tommi Markus

Uitto Lauri Henry Mikael
Uotinen-Tarkoma Eija Marianna
Usva Juha Kalevi
Vainicmaki Arto Kalevi
Valjus Pekka Juhani

Valpas Markku Ahti
Valtonen Risto Tapio
Valtonen Timo Juhani
Valtonen Ville Qlavi
Vanhanen Ilkka Petteri
Vappula Heikki Antero
Vartia Jorma Antti Olavi
Vasara Antti Henrik Alex
Vehvilainen Mika Pekka
Veikkolainen Mia Paivikki
Viirola Pekka Veikko
Viitanen Tero Olavi
Virtanen Ari Juhani

von Hertzen Hans Mikael
von Konow Karin Bjornsdotter
Vuorenlehte Anne Maarit
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290465-144B Vuorimies Maija Inkeri

111256-129C Vaisanen Ahti Pekka Olavi

240668-110D Vallari Maarit Katariina

080543-4870 Widomeki Stefan Stanislaw

24.02.1964 Willis Scott Davis

110148-0773 Wilska Kari-Pekka

091062-0715 Wolontis Mats Benedikt

28.06.1959 Yamaguchi David Seiji

050968-025U Yli-Juuti Erkki Kaarlo

220854-1691 Yla-Jaaseki Juha Tuomo Tapio

06.08.1957 Zwissler Leslie Jane

160165-1037 %krés Juha Petri

290964 -155F Oistamd Kai Olavi

161056-097Y Ostring 0lli Pekka

Authorized to sign for the company any two jointly or any one of
them together with another procurist, a member of the Board of
Directors or another person authorized to sign for the company.

EXECUTION OF MERGER (Registered 01.10.2001)

With the permission of the register authority Marineland Oy
business ID 01%6242-0, Nokia Networks Oy business ID 0101120-3,
Nokia Matkapuhelimet Oy business ID 0300326-6, Nokia Display
Products Oy business ID 0751877-7 and Nckia Multimedia Terminals
Oy business ID 0812093-9 have merged with Nckia Oyj business ID
0112038-9.

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (Registered 22.06.2004)
Financial statementg for the period 01.01.2003-31,12.2003,
Including consolidated accounts.

CURRENT PERSONAL DATA

200558-1292 Aarnic Ari Antero, citizen of Finland, Alaportti 1 A
3, 02210 Espoo

15.11.1964 Agerlin Lars, citizen of Denmark, Bobakken 41,
DK-3140 Alsgirde, Denmark

250448-111A Ahava Heikki Olavi, citizen of Finland, Suntionpolku
8 A, 00370 Helsinki

170162-1974 Ala-Mursula Juha Heikki, citizen of Finland,
Puutarhakatu 10 as 2, 90100 Oulu

130157-0118 Ala-Pietild Pekka Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Ritarikatu 7 A 5, 00170 Helsinki

220652-059B Alahuhta Matti Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Akatemiantie 2k, 02700 Kauniainen

220446-075P Alasaari Markku Ilmari, citizen of Finland,
Saarnaajantie 20B, 00660 Helsinki

151060-073K Andersson Robert Wilhelm, citizen of Finland,
Rantamajantie 10, 02700 Kauniainen

01.03.1966 Angelone Maurizio, citizen of Italy, 2707

Cobblestone Dr, Grapevine, TX 76051, United States

220965-078R Antila-Saarela Sarl Annikki, citilizen of Finland,
Merikapteenintie 43, 01100 It&ésalmi

270762-039A Anttila Mika Untamo, citizen of Finland, Jondalintie
8, 02700 Kauniainen

170653-169X Aro Paavo Juhani, citizen of Finland, Pitkéniityntie
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22b, 02810 Espoo

290166-063K Arttola Markku Sakari, citizen of Finland,
Nahkahousuntie 2b D 52, 00210 Helsinki

181260-081C Auramo Jukka Kalervo, citizen of Finland,
Nucttalahdentie 25, 02230 Espoo

01.09.1972 Baker Gary Mark, citizen of the United

Kingdom, The Bartons, Station Road, Bramley, Guilford GUS
OAY, Surrey, United Kingdom

100855-0025 Baldauf Sari Maritta, citizen of Finland,
Edelfeltintie 10 A 2, 00150 Helsinki

20.08.1956 Baril Jean-Francois, citizen of France, Yrjdénkatu 9
A 6, 00120 Helginki

18.05.1958 Beresford-Wylie Simon Piers Dawnay, citizen of

the United Kingdom, 3 Sidbury Close, Sunningdale, SL5 OPD

BK, United Kingdom

150770-0511 Bergholm Marko Kristian, citizen of Finland,
Hyljemdenportti 1 E, 02260 Espoo

170557-1053 Berggvist Jukka Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Laukkaniementie 1 C 18, 00200 Helsinki

11.01,1952 Bird Rokert Glen, citizen of the United

Kingdom, 16 A Robin Close, Singapore 258322, Singapore
090257-2152 Bjérklund Kenneth Kurt Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Eristdjanmutka 39, 20320 Turku

160441-471A Bjdérklund Otto Gustav, citizen of Finland,
Sandelsginkatu 10 B 392, 00260 Helsinki

13.06.1961 BRlair David Nicholas, citizen of Switzerland, 101
Farrer Drive, Hex 03-05, Singapore 259294, Singapore
15.12.1959 Brown Phillip John, citizen of the United

Kingdom, 9 Bencroft Lane, Warboysg, Huntingdon PE28 2SE
Cambridgeshire, United Kingdom

25.11.1960 Butler Michael John Edward, citizen of the United
Kingdom, Bonnishott House, Burdenshot Road,, Worplesdon,
Guilford, Surrey, United Kingdom

180762-115Y Castrén Petri Eero, citizen of Finland, Kavallintie
18a, 02700 Kauniainen

110858-056A Castrén Varpu Paivi Annikki, citizen of Finland,
Vuorimiehenkatu 12 A 5, 00140 Helsinki

31.08.1966 Chia Ti Hui Samatha, citizen of Singapore, 257
Arcadia Road 05-02, Singapeore 289851, Singapore

26.10.1936 Collins Paul John, citizen of the United States, 29
Wilton Crescent, London, SW1X8SA, United Kingdom

03.06.1565 Commessatti Silvia, citizen of Italy, Via Roma 30,
23875 Osnago (LC), Italy

10.05.1960 Cooper Andrew Roger, citizen of the United
Kingdcm, 88 Easthampstead Road, Wokingham, Berkshire, RG40
2HL, United Kingdom

02.04.1960 Crane Anthony Peter, citizen of the United
Kingdom, Cranridge Heath Road, Warboys Huntingdon PE17 4TQ,
United Kingdom

10.01.1961 Cruz Esteve Fernando Jesus, citizen of Spain,
C/Miro 3, 28290 Las Rozas de Madrid (Las Matas) Madrid, Spain
21.07.1961 Devine Jeffrey Paul, citizen of the United States,
1102 Versailles Court, Southlake, Texas, 76092 USA, United States
28.01.1964 Eaglesfield Deborah, citizen of the United
Kingdom, 13 Nathan Road #01-04, Regency Park, Singapore
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248737, Singapore

13.12.1%61 Eckersley Timothy Paul, citizen of the United States,
1340 Bent Creek Drive, TX 76092 Southlake, United States
201140-4555 Ehrnrooth Georg Larsscn, citizen of Finland,
Masalantie 580, 02440 Luoma

200162-067V Eklund Ari Ensio, citizen of Finland, Meiramitie 7,
28610 Pori

230462-227C el Hattab Adel, citizen of Finland, Poilahdentie 9,
02380 Espoo

110964-272M Epting Lee Ellen, citizen of the United States,
Westendintie 35a, 02160 Espoo

151056-167K Estola Kari Pekka, citizen of Finland, Kauppiaankatu
7 B 24, 00160 Helsinki

09.10.1964 Feddersen 0Qle Matzen, citizen of Denmark, Fugleve]
20, Ejby 4623, Ll1. Skenved, Denmark

160965-226M Fellman Anna Maria, citizen of Finland, Rosa's
Cottage, 13 Church Road,, Warboys, Pe 282 Rj Cambridgeshire,
United Kingdom

17.07.1958 Fialko Craig Steven, citizen of the United

Kingdom, Cedar House, Wing Road, Manton Oakham, Rutland LE15
88X, United Kingdom

18.04.1963 Ford Andrew Philip, citizen of the United States,
330E. Las Colinas Blv.Apt#1306., Irving, TX 750392, United States
16.12.1965 Fowler Kelly Don, citizen of the United States, 1104
Spring Creek Drive, Lewisville, Texas 75067, United States
17.06.1956 Frain Timothy John, citizen of the United

Kingdom, 20 Mytchett Lake Road Mytchett, Camberley Surrey

GUlé 6AW, United Kingdom, United Kingdom

140170-119R Geust Carl Jonas Herman, citizen of Finland,
Kvisinkuja 4b, 02420 Jorvas

29.06.1963 Giles Colin Russell, citizen of the United

Kingdom, Embassy House, Apartment 1705 No. 18 Dongzhirmenwai
Xiao Jie, DongCheng District, Beijing 100027, China

070564-2792 Goerke Klaus Norbert, citizen of Germany,
Pihlajatertuntie 6b C 6, 02%40 Espoo

20.07.1965 Gould Adam, citizen of Canada, 10665 Wexford Street,
#2, San Diego, California %2131, United States

08.05.1966 Greenland Andrew John Hardman, citizen of the

United Kingdom, September Hall Farm, Brooks R4,

Raunds, Northants, NN2 6NS, United Kingdom

23.04.1957 Grego Gregory Campbell, citizen of the United States,
Chemin des Silex 5., 1170 Brussels, Belgium

26.03.1961 Guth Thomas Uwe, citizen of Germany, Mauerstrasse 11,
40477 Dlusseldorf, Germany )

20.06.1945 Gyllenberg EBengt-Ake, citizen of Sweden, 21 Anderson
Road, 05-01 Anderson, Green, 259984 Singapore, Singapore
260664-013J Haavisto Petri Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Rintamaenkuja 4, 33820 Tampere

310370-188J Hagros Kati Anne Marika, citizen of Finland,
Klovinrinne 16 C, 02180 Espoo

280349-1510 Halinen Juho Eerik, citizen of Finland, Po Box 12038,
Jumairah Dubai, Arabiemiirikunnat

310758-1072 Halttunen Mikko Veijo Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Kiiminginpolku 7, 90570 QOulu

050869-135U Hammarén Johan Mikael Bdvin, citizen of Finland,
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Neitsytpolku 7 C 29, 00140 Helsinki

150566-0733 Hankimaa Jonne Raimo, citizen of Finland, Nummenkenk&
15, 04300 Tuusula

280967-1371 Harju Esa Heikki Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Vartiotie 4, 02360 Espoo

040366-233J Harju Mikko Matias, citizen of Finland, 429 Beijing
Riviera, No.l Xiang, Jiang Bei Road, Chaovang Dis, 100103
Beijing, China

25.11.1959 Hartless Billie Jean, citizen of the United States,
2708 Butler Drive, TX 76012 Arlington, United States

270764-166X Havia Liisa Marjatta, citizen of Finland, Tukkikatu
6, 24280 Salo

130463-139B Hedman Tapioc Lasse Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Sateenkuja 5 D, 02100 Espoo

200649-283H Heikkilda Matti Johanneg, citizen of Finland,
Suvikummunrinne 2 D 21, 02120 Espoo

251049-079C Heikkonen Mikko Erkki Clavi, citizen of Finland,
Lydkkiniemi 20, 02160 Espoo

161165-151U Hellstrdm Mats Bertel Johannes, citizen of Finland,
Marjaniemenranta 45a B 2, 00930 Helsinki

240455-207K Hietala Jorma Jouni Antero, citizen of Finland,
Vahéniemenkatu 20, 33400 Tampere

161261-192X Hiilles Riitta-Liiga, citizen of Finland, Telkéankuja
5, 01800 Klaukkala

040666-028B Hiltunen Arja Marjatta, citizen of Finland,
Huopalahdentie 10 A 22, 00330 Helsinki

101063-0712 Hiltunen Markku Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Kauppilantie 21 A 3, %0230 Oulu

25.06.1959 Ho David Hingyuen, citizen of Canada, Apt. 1803,
Building C, Pacific, Century Place, 2A, gong Ti Bei Lu, Beijing,
100027, China

261265-049T Holmala Jyrki Kullervo, citizen of Finland, Makikatu
41 A, 33250 Tampere

210852-069M Holmberg Hans-0Olof, citizen of Finland, Vainiopolku 7
as 1, 00700 Helsinki

180449-129Y HolmstroOm Bengt Robert, citizen of Finland,
Toppelundintie 3 D 45, 02170 Espoo

291259-073Y Holopainen Juha Pekka, citizen of Finland, Rohkatie
10, 00660 Helsinki

011261-0334 Honkasalo Harri Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Kylpylantie 4 B, 02700 Kauniainen

1103266-0195 Huiskonen Marko Ilmari, citizen of Finland, Oravatie
7b as 2, 02270 Espoo

151058-069X Huotari Markku Antero, citizen of Finland, Hintantie
64, 90650 Oulu

200155-019H Huttunen Heikki Antero, citizen of Finland,
Vanumammantie 21, 24260 Salo

100959-013B Huttunen Timo Kalevi, citizen of Finland, Paavontie
5, 920800 Oulu

240461-223M Huuskonen 0111 Antero, citizen of Finland, Oravatie
3, 00800 Helsinki

160355-113K Hynninen Markku Juhani, c¢itizen of Finland,
Lukkarimientie 28-30 A 1, 00680 Helsinki

190850-189P Hakkinen Jorma Sakari, citizen of Finland, Tuomaantie
3 B, 02180 Espoo
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041169-0595 Hadm&l&inen Jyrki Tapio, citizen of Finland, Pisanmaki
2 D 22, 02280 Espoo

050352-111M Hanninen Timo Sakari, citizen of Finland,
Koivunlehvakuja 8, 02130 Espoo

230265-036C Harkki Reetta Elina, citizen of Finland,
Hyljeveneentie 6 D 2, 02260 Espoo

130852-2134 HOlttd Harri Kalervo Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Kuusmiehenpolku 8, 00670 Helsinki

020367-209R Idman Johan Edvard, citizen of Finland, Kirvuntie 29
C, 02140 Esgpoo

210466-119M Ihamuotila Timo Jaakke Pietari, citizen of Finland,
Puistokatu 11 C 16, 00140 Helsinki

030257-071J Ik&lainen Pertti Kaarlo, citizen of Fimnland,
Pahkinadlehto 27, 03150 Huhmari

161149-003X Ilmarinen Jussi Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Kulmalantie 13, 04200 Kerava

040653-095% Ilmonen Urho Kustaa, citizen of Finland, Kasperinkuja
12A B, 00840 Helsinki

280461-180U Isotalo Quti Marja Johanna, citizen of Finland,
Vuorimiehenkatu 7 A 3, 00140 Helsinki

100868-163P Itkonen Tuomas Antti, c¢itizen of Finland, Iso
Roobertinkatu 29-31 A €, 00120 Helsinki

12.02.1857 Jack Gordon James Eyres, citizen of the United
Kingdom, 7 Ferndale Close Stockenchurch, HP1l4 3NT Buck,

United Kingdom

140552-255P Jcokinen Jukka Kalevi, citizen of Finland, Kuoretie 6
B, 02170 Espooc

0110695-182C Jokinen Minna-Riitta Tellervo, citizen of Finland,
Nahkahousuntie 2b D 67, 00210 Helsinki

220970-067N Jormalainen Janne Pekka, citizen of Finland,
Iiriglahdentie 42 A 3, 02230 Espoo

180157-007B Junnikkala Risto Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Iisakinrinne 3, 37560 Lempaaléad

140660-111X Juurakko Hannu XKalevi, citizen of Finland, Akanakuja
4, 05400 Jokela

061259-0158 Jarvelin Hannu Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Holmanmaentie 1la, (02240 Espoo

090467-0254 Kaariniemi Jari Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Hakolahdentie 2 C 28, 00200 Helsinki

130753-189T Kallasvuo 0l1li-Pekka Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Pietarinkatu 1 C 43, 00140 Helsinki

19.09.1962 Kammerer Maximilian, citizen of Germany, Rossbacher
Strasse 3A, 53347 Breitscheid, Germany

131250-2899 Kamono Takasghi, c¢itizen of Japan, Lonnrotinkatu 45

B 50, 00180 Helsinki

170458-106K Kamppari Merja Kristiina, citizen of Finland,
Vanhankartanontie 24b, 02920 Espoo

030153-101N Karjalainen Urpo Tapani, citizen of Finland, House E,
Villa Corniche, 21 South, Bay Road, Hong Kong, China

09.10.1955 Karlsson Hans Per-Henrik, citizen of Sweden,
Appelviksvagen 20, 16753 Bromma, Sweden

180964-075T Karppinen Timo Juhani, citizen of Finland, Beijing
Riviera#30, No 1 Xiang Jiang Bei Road, Chaoyang Dist, Beijing
10001023, China

060254-155Db Kasgko Heikki Vilhelm, citizen of Finland,
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Kanneljarventie 5, 02130 Espco

190268-2051 Katajisto Timo-Matti, citizen of Finland, Vehkarinne
6 C, 02180 Espoco

160754-1934 Katko Juhani Erkki Qlavi, citizen of Finland,
Mahlarinne 14, 02130 Espoo

230865-2216 Kattilakoski Matti Juhani, citizen of Finland, 153
Windham circle, Coppell 75019 Texas, United States

120163-0713 Kaunistola Esa Antti Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Luotsikatu 9 A 5, 00160 Helsinki

020666-047N Kauppi Matti Juhani, citizen of Finland, Fregattitie
17, 00850 Helsinki

08.02.1956 Keltai Michael Antonio, citizen of Venezuela, c/o

Egon Keltai, Avda. Principal de, Los Chorros, A& 42-B,
Urbanizacion, Los Chorres, Caracas, 1071 Distrito Capital,
Venezuela

270165-1871 Kemppainen Vesa-Heikki, citizen of Finland,
Karjaportintie 35, 90140 Oulu

25.03.1%68 Kendal Sean Peter, citizen of Australia, Unit 8a, 23
Dera Mansion, Soi 18 Sukhumvit, Klong Toei,l1l0110 Bangkok,Thailand
29.04.1951 Kilkelly Richard Jchn, citizen of Australia, 105

Bent Street, 2070 Lindfield, Australia

231140-4695 Kilpi Matti Jaakkima Velter, citizen of Finland,
Nokkalankulma 7 C, 02230 Egpoo

200367-1725 Kirvesoja Hanna Maria Katariina, citizen of Finland,
Saapaskallio 7, 20900 Turku

020461-101H Kivinen Lauri Simo, citizen of Finland, 79, Av des
Chasgsgeurs, 1410 Waterloo, Belgium, Belgium

301263-043N Kivistd Markku Johannes, citizen of Finland, 427
Rockerest Dr., COPPELL, TEXAS 75019, United States

110663-045M Kivistd Mikko Sakari, citizen of Finland, Singapore
231261-198M Klemetti Anne Kristiina, citizen of Finland, Lahnatie
1 C, 02170 Espoo

021263-192D Komi Kirsi Terhikki, citizen of Finland, Fabianinkatu
4 B 57, 00130 Helsinki

271053-174S Korhonen Anja Helena, citizen of Finland,
Munkkiluedenkuja 3 A 7, 02160 Espoo

120558-2338 Korhonen Markku Tapio, citizen of Finland, Jaalaranta
9 A 17, 00180 Helsinki

021061-135E Korhonen Pertti Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Katiskatie 7 D, 02230 Espoo

220157-149H Kosonen Mikko Heikki Michael, citizen of Finland,
Taimentie 4, 02170 Espoo

231160-0947 Kotilainen Pii Kaarina, citizen of Finland,
Koukkuniementie 19 A, 02230 Espoo

311064-071V Kranck Anders Lucas Torsten, citizen of Finland, Rua
Engenheiro Cesar Grilo, 411,, Barra da Tijuca, 22640-150 Rio De
Janeiro, Brazil

090666-128T Kujala Minna Katariina, citizen of Finland, 00000
Address unknown

080562-203R Kulju Harri viljam, citizen of Finland, Makipellontie
5 as 2, 00320 Helsinki

160664-0111 Kuoppamdki Petri Jussi, citizen of Finland, Ylisrinne
10 A 5, 02210 Espco

150450-093T Kurru Kai Henrik, citizen of Finland, Hiiralankaari 4
B, 02160 Espoo
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010861-0758 Kvist Torbjdrn Valter, citizen of Finland, Raitakuja
7 A, 02940 Espoo

05.10.1947 Kihne Friedrich Peter, citizen of Sweden, 61 Common
Lane, Hemingford Abbotts, PE18 SAW Huntingdon, United Kingdom
240569-1472 KytOharju Marko Ilmari, citizen of Finland, Belgium
171168-1219 Karki Risto Matti Antero, citizen of Finland,
Binneweg 11, 2244 BA Wassenaar, Netherlands

110954-083Y.  Kéhler Stefan Wolter Bjdrnson, citizen of Finland,
Rua Eng.Cegar Grilo 411, Barra da, Tijuca, 22640-150 Rio De
Janeiro, Brazil

210151-129N Laakko Veikko Olavi, citizen of Finland, Saukonkatu
27 A b, 24100 Salo

100364-131L Lalla Jyrki Untamo, citizen of Finland, Niinimaki 4,
02700 Kauniainen

060660-0858 Lamberg Seppo Eino Matias, citizen of Finland,
Uskelankirkkotie 18, 24100 Salo

020660-0773 Lappalainen Ukko Jyri, citizen of Finland,
Hollantilaisentie 4-6 B, 00330 Helsinki

020563-0772 Laukkanen Seppo Juho, citizen of Finland,
Kaskisaarentie 2, 00340 Helsinki

280667-2431 Laulainen Antti Pekka, citizen of Finland,
Paivankaari 6 F, 02210 Espoo

030261-1216 Launiainen Petri Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Viskarinkatu 12, 33700 Tampere

281258-113B Lehteld Jukka Johannes, citizen of Finland, Savikatu
6, 20540 Turku

270854-2307 Lehtinen Hely Tuulikki, citizen of Finland,
Pucolukkatie 12 ag 1, 02160 Esgpoo

230450-1637 Lehto Leo Leander, citizen of Finland, Talonpojantie
6, 21530 Paimio

220463-0432 Lehtoranta Ari Tapio, citizen of Finland,
Toppelundinkuja 4 D, 02170 Espoo

100346-5128 Leikko Ritva Mirjami, citizen of Finland, Turuntie 14
A 6, 24240 salo

260268-081J Leiviskd Harri Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Krenatodrinkuja 4 U, 02680 Espoo

170261-2457 Lettijeff pPekka Ilmari, citizen of Sweden, Kylatie
17, 02700 Kauniainen

10.08.1947 Lin James C, citizen of the United States, No 237,
Aracadia Road, #01-04, The Arcadia, Singapore 289844, Singapore
240864-183B Lindahl Robin Anders, citizen of Finland, Alppitie
27, 02700 Kauniainen

080357-1194 Lindgren Tom Wilhelm, citizen of Finland,
Ritokalliontie 8-16 D, 00330 Helsinki

091159-107B Lindholm Jan Anders, citizen of Finland,
Iirislahdenranta 10 E, 02230 Espco

271169-056W Lindstrdm Marika Annina, citizen of Finland, Royal
St .Mauritz, Grapevine, TEXAS, United States

301261-097W Lintula 0lli-Pekka, citizen of Finland,
Kiiltokalliontie 21 A, 02180 Espoo

04.03.1955 Lloyd Christine Susan, citizen of the United
Kingdom, 28 Woodstock Road, Chiswick, W4 1UF London,

United Kingdom

16.03.1965 Loiola Roberto, citizen of Italy, Vicolo Vicinale
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n. 11, 00152 Rome, Italy

31.03.1960 Louison Mark Anthony, citizen of the United States,
4639, 233rd Ave SE Sammamish, WA 98075, United States
091056-203V Lounamaa Pertti Hannu Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Mahlarinne 3 B, 02130 Espoo

130964-024X Luukkanen-Laaperi Auli Katariina, citizen of Finland,
Vanhan-Mankkaan tie 14 H 22, 02180 Espoo

070651-187J Laaperi Esa Antti, citizen of Finland, Kurttilantie
29, 02780 Espoo

090554 -095U0 Lodnnholm Jukka-Wentzel, citizen of Finland,
Iirislahdenranta 22 D 10, 02230 Espoo

130651-069L Majurin Carl Stefan, citizen of Finland,
Ristiniementie 21 D, 02320 Espoo

30.06.1%964 Marcher Steven Philip, c¢itizen of Denmark, Beijing
Riviera, House 119, No. 1, Xiang Jiang Bei Lu, Chaovang,
District, 100103 Beijing, P.R. China, China

290958-081J Markki Heikki Tapio, citizen of Finland, Klovinmaki 3
D 8, 02180 Espoo

22.06.1960 Martinez Louie, citizen of the United States, 2913
Hornby Lane, Flower Mound, TX 75022, United States

250464-0737 Mattila Juha Pekka Henrik, citizen of Finland,
Karnantie 18, 91500 Muhos

050767-140N Mattsson Ulla Susanne Larsdotter, citizen of Finland,
Peramiehenkatu 15 B 16, 00150 Helsinki

310345-459U0 Maunula Heikki Kalevi, citizen of Finland, Kaisankatu
18, 37150 Nokia

23.07.1964 McDowell Mary Therese, citizen of the United States,
67 Florham Park Drive, TX 77379 Spring, United States

16.09.1964 McHugh Patricia Ann, c¢itizen of the United States, 224
Wellington Drive, Irving, Texas Usa 75063, United States
100453-157D Melamies Pertti Eero Aukusti, citizen of Finland, 12
West Hall Road, Tw® 4EE Kew, Surrey, United Kingdom

020662-1587 Mikkola Seija Sinikka, citizen of Finland,
Peltomiehentie 11, 21500 Piikkié

26.09.1953 Moerk Hallstein, citizen of Norway, Tallberginkatu 3
as 26, 00180 Helginki

15,10.1950 Muir Henry Joseph Colguhoun, citizen of the

United Kingdom, 22 St. Nicholas Crescent, Pyrford,,

Woking, Surrey, GU22 8TD, United Kingdom

140750-091H Mustonen Hannu Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Stockmanninkuja 4 A, 02700 Kauniainen

21.07.1960 Mutaguchi Kenji, citizen of Japan, 2-2-16-502
Kaitori, Tama-shi, Tokyo, Japan

08.12.1962 Muller Michael Oliver, citizen of Germany,
Kleinschmitt Weg 43, D-40468 Dilsseldorf, Germany

190363-083L Myllymaki Jaakko Mikko, citizen of Finland,
Annosgtrafde 10, 40489 Disseldorf, Germany

250460-127X Myrskog Markku Johannes, citizen of Finland,
Kalikkakuja 12, 50540 Oulu

090866-1493 Makinen Markku Yrjd, citizen of Finland, Haukikuja 4
D, 02170 Espoo

031239-115C Mannikkd Kalevi Viljam, citizen of Finland, Nasentie
25, 02400 Kirkkonummi

071256-125N Nastamo 011li Pekka, citizen of Finland, Dagmarinkatu
11 A 3, 00100 Helsinki
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210743-4637 Neuvo Yrjd Aunus Olavi, citizen of Finland,
Kontienkuja 3, 02110 Espoo

281159-1854 Niskanen Matti Pekka Tapio, citizen of Finland,
Tillintie 22, 02340 Espoo

290167-0713 Neorta Heikki Tapic, citizen of Finland,
Kivennavankuja 8a, 02130 Espoo

21.06.1962 Noto Alfonzo, citizen of the United Kingdom,

26 Colville Gardens, Lightwater, GU185QQ Surrey, United
Kingdom

05.09.1960 Novak Bosco-Jan Jaroslav-Alfred, citizen of Germany,
Gnadentaler Allee 56, 41468 Neuss, Germany

04.03.,1961 Nuovo Frank Settemo, citizen ©of the United States,
1612 Stradella Road, Los Angeles, CA 90077 CA, United States
19066%-033Y Nykanen Petri Tapio, citizen of Finland, Lehdokkikatu
3, 37120 Nokia

06.03.196% Nerr Hans Jakob, citizen of Denmark, Stationsvej 61,
4684 Holmegaard, Denmark

120960-0536 Oittinen 0lli Ilmaxi, citizen of Finland, Kylpyléantie
15a as 1, 02700 Kauniainen

220451-096N Ojala Arja Tuulikki, citizen of Finland, Leinikkikatu
5, 21110 Naantali

240560-1175 Ojala Jari Heikki, citizen of Finland, Kytédniityntie
37 A, 00670 Helginki

121166-0519 Ojanpera Tero Ilmari, citizen of Finland, Nuottatie
10 T, 02230 Espoo

080966-217FE Ojanp&ad Jari-Pekka, citizen of Finland, Soukan
rantatie 25 B 2, 02360 Espoo

270564-1903 QOlkkonen Kaisa Maria, citizen of Finland,
ItAdlahdenkatu 2 B 39, 00210 Helsinki

150850-1927C 0llila Jorma Jaakko, citizen of Finland, 00000
Address unknown

06.04.1960 Clozu-Ittu Razvan Florin, citizen of Germany,
Ahornallee 4,, Dusselforf 40468, Germany

010866-198H Ora Minna-Liisa Katariina, citizen of Finland,
Meritullinkatu 26 F 48, 00170 Helsinki

030368-171D Paasovaara Pertti Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Solnantie 1 B 6, 00330 Helsinki

130569-047R Paatsila Tomi Kalevi, citizen of Finland,
Iirislahdentie 42 B 5, 02230 Espco

051254-0608 Pakkanen Pirjc Kaarina, citizen of Finland,
Strdédmintie 330 as 1, 10210 Inkoo

271158-048T Palmu-Joronen Anne-Liisa Marjukka, citizen of
Finland, Katajamdentie 7, 24260 Salo

21.05.1952 Parker Penny Lynn, citizen of the United States,
Kasteelweg 2, 1950 Kraainem, Belgium

201150-129U Parkkinen Matti Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Vehkalahdenkuja 8, 00950 Helsinki

310847-5338 Parkkulainen Harri Onni Juhani, citizen of Finland,
arkadiankatu 19 C 41, 00100 Helsinki

170564-011V Parviainen Jari Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Pulmusentie 7 D 2, 02660 Espoo

040760-1075 Pasanen Jari Juha Kalevi, citizen of Finland,
Vahaniemenkatu 13, 33400 Tampere

140870-026C Paulamiki Birgitta Monica, citizen of Finland,
Hevoshaankatu 15b, 33560 Tampere
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051073-048N Pekkarinen Hanna Leena Kaisa, citizen of Finland,
Vigkarinkatu 44 D 13, 33700 Tampere

220249-1454 Peltela Matti Juhani, citizen of Finland, Huvilarinne
24 B, 02730 Espoo

11.04.1972 Pentland Adele Louise, citizen of the United

Kingdom, 639 Cowboys Parkway Apt, 3048 Valley Ranch, 75063
Irving Texas, United States

140860-184W Perkkid Kaisa Anneli, citizen of Finland, 1-5-20,
Kitazawa, Setagaya-Ku, 1 550031 Tokyo, Japan

01.05.1963 Petersen Sbren Jenry, citizen of Denmark, Almsvej 6,
4140 Borup, Denmark

211274-0852 Piircnen Jarno Markus, citizen of Finland, Porttitie
1 A, 02180 Espoo

10.02.1950 Pilhofer Hartmut Johann, citizen of Germany,
Osterholzstrasse 17, 89284 Pfaffenhofen, Germany

190672-155N Pilkama Mikko Kaarlo Verneri, citizen of Finland,
Lokinkatu 14, 15610 Lahti

210361-1352 Pinomaa Juha Tapani, citizen of Finland, Kavallintie
40, 02700 Kauniainen

201168-011N Pispa Aapo Antti Johan, citizen of Finland,
Kurhilankatu 2, 15100 Lahti

270851-0953 Pulkkinen Kari Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Punavarpusentie 12, 02660 Espoo

220873-013W Pullola Kristian Erik, citizen of Finland,
Hernesaarenkatu 11 E 114, 00150 Helsinki

030652-2774 Puntala Raimo Ensio, citizen of Finland,
Mellstenintie 17 A 4, 02170 Egpoo

130959-1955 Puputti Ega-Matti Leo, citizen of Finland,
Lautturinkatu 23, 20900 Turku

090557-119C Putkiranta Juha Kalevi, citizen of Finland,
Ristiniementie 21 A, 02320 Espoo

080%62-0822 Paakkdnen Tarja Helena, citizen of Finland, Merikatu
27-29 A 1, 00150 Helsinki

030256-121W POyhdnen Petri Juhani, citizen of Finland, Peltotie
leé ag 1, 02730 Espoo

131164-033U Rahnasto Ilkka Jussi, citizen of Finland, Vilkenintie
12a as 4, 00640 Helsinki

240358-027R Raikaslehto Time OClavi, citizen of Finland,
Knuutinmdki 27, 02400 Kirkkonummi

110562-1255 Raiskinen Ilkka Johannes, citizen of Finland,
Vilkkupoiju 13 A 4, 02320 Espoo

070869-1653 Rajala Timo Jouni, citizen of Finland, Isckaari 2 A
3, 00200 Helsinki

131153-076C Ranin Silja Katri Ursula, citizen of Finland,
Pietarinkatu 1 C 43, 00140 Helsinki

140560-151D Rantakokko Seppo Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Torcshamnsgatan 44, 16421 Kista, Sweden

210166-035H Rantala Yrjd Esa Pekka, citizen of Finland,
Toppelundintie 5 A 3, 02170 Espoo

161053-0954 Rauhamaa Markku, citizen of Finland, Miilutie 25,
00670 Helsinki

170263-113F Riivari Jukka Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Pertunpellonraitti 5 A 3, 00740 Helsinki

210257-078C Rinne Riitta Helena, citizen of Finland, Helenankatu
S ag 5, 24240 Salo

PATENT
REEL: 025746 FRAME: 0762



Page 22
Business ID: 0112038-9

200153-1529 Roine Tarja Helena, citizen of Finland, Yl&-Fallin
tie 34, 00690 Helsinki

200462-1820 Ronkanen-Mincgue Auli Elina, citizen of Finland,
Korppaantie 6 A, 00300 Helsinki

250271-1231 Rosenberg Jyrki Juhana, citizen of Finland,
Tehtaankatu 18 B 28, 00140 Helsinki

270765-097Y Rouhesmaa Antti Jussi, citizen of Finland,
Haukiverkko 17 as 5, 02170 Espoo

160758-185W Routti Mikko Matias, citizen of Finland, Maenrinne 6,
02160 Egpoo

180966-219Y Rowell III Harry Brown, citizen of the United States,
TSS1Enkatu 12 A 17, 00100 Helsinki

090656-197E Ruikka Timo Pekka Ilmari, citizen of Finland,
Tehtaankatu 4 B 15, 00140 Helsinki

310377-157B Ruotsalainen Jani Kristian, citizen of Finland,
Eerikinkatu 25 B 35, 00180 Helsinki

230465-123T Rydman Mika Petteri, citizen of Finland,
Kaartintorpantie 6 A 2, 00330 Helsinki

290666-161S Raikkdnen Jukka Petteri, citizen of Finland,
Vironkatu 7 B 1, 00170 Helsinki

030158-023E Raisgdnen Juha Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Pietarinkatu 22 D 28 a, 00150 Helsinki

22.09.1966 Repke Peter Hergett, citizen of Denmark, Geelsskovve]
13, 2830 Virum, Denmark

040863-007H Saari Markku Juhani, citizen of Finland, Trosperdelle
41, D-47269%9 Duisburg, Germany

190861-099M Saarinen Kari Juhani, citizen of Finland, Uiskokuja
&, 00950 Helsinki

270866-017E Saikkonen Tommi Tapani, citizen of Finland,
Kotitontuntie 12 A, 02200 Espoo

291163-139A Sairanen Jarkko Tapio, citizen of Finland,
Miniatontie 10 E, 02360 Espoo

070967-2537 Sakalus Waldemar, citizen of Pcland, Liebfrauenweg
20, 40878 Ratingen, Germany

040467-177T Sakki Jarkko Juhani, citizen of Finland, Vyyhtikatu
18, 20660 Littoinen

280249-0553 Salminen Jyrki Antero, citizen of Finland,
Kanneljarventie 5, 02130 Espoo

090160-057X Salminen Lassge Mikko Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Suokrouvintie 3 C, 02700 Kauniainen

170660-071K Salo Jyrki Sakari, citizen of Finland, Pohjoiskaari
27 D, 00200 Helsinki

170260-150W Salonen Eeva Maija, citizen of Finland, Tunturikatu
18 ¢ 39, 00100 Helsinki

090362-013M Salow Seppo Eerik, citizen of Finland, Ponttitie 5,
90800 Oulu

150768-029T Santala Jarmo Tapani, citizen of Finland, Tdéllinmaki
16 D, 00640 Helginki

260763-2314 Sarlund Pekka Matias, citizen of Finland, Vaihteentie
7, 90150 Oulu

040862-1639 Savander Georg Niklas Christoffer, citizen of
Finland, Petaksentie 6 B, 02700 Kauniainen

25.01.1947 Scardino Marjorie Morris, citizen of the United
States, 19 Empire House, Thurloe Place, SW72RU London, United
Kingdom
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22.04.1966 Sharp Richard Anthony, citizen of the United

Kingdom, 516 West Bethel Road, Coppell, 7501% Texas,

United States

17.10.1944 Shortell Gregory Argyle, citizen of the United States,
2532 Brookside Irving, Texasg 75062, United States

070960-018U Siirala Leena Riitta, citizen of Finland, Nuolirinne
1l B, 02240 Espoo

311061-1333 Sillanmé&ki Jouni Tapio, citizen of Finland, Vihertie
54A, 01620 Vantaa

060166-094R Silvennoinen Riitta Leena, citizen of Finland,
Sepontie 17 A, 04230 Kerava

260858-2110 Simonson Richard Alan, citizen of the United States,
Toblerstrasse 105, 8044 Zurich, Switzerland

260464-042V Sirola Pia Liisa, citizen of Finland, Kocusatie 17 D
7, 00430 Helsinki

28.02.1953 Skak-Iversen Henrik, citizen of Denmark,
Pilegaardsparken 77, 3460 Birkeroed, Denmark

03.01.1966 Slater Mark Roderick Neil, citizen of the United
Kingdom, 5, Field Row; Kingston, CB3 7NH Cambridge,

United Kingdom

03.08.1956 Smidt Jorgen, citizen of Denmark, 27870 Altamont
Circle, 94022 Los Altos Hills, CA, United States

07.05.1963 Snorgaard Aage Langkjaer, citizen of Denmark,
Fredskovve]j &, DK-3060 Espergaerde, Denmark

310360-263C Soini Pekka Juhani, citizen of Finland, Nuottakuja 3
A, 02230 Espoc

020857-030D Sormunen Kirsi Irene, citizen of Finland,
Niittysaarentie 8 B, 02160 Espoo

17.09.1970 Spoor Richard Lawrence, citizen of the United
Kingdom, The Thatch House, Main Street, Blaston,

Leivestershire, LE16 8DE, United Kingdom

231266-0549 Stahlberg Kaarina Petra Maria, citizen of Finland,
Tammitie 13 A 13, 00330 Helsinki

29.07.1961 Stefanac John, citizen of Australia, 50 Coronation
Road West, #04-01 Astrid Meadows, Singapore 269264, Singapore
22.02.1949 Stimson Richard Walter, citizen of the United States,
1131 Hidden Ridge #3110, Irving TX 75038, United States
15.07.1954 Strousge Babette lLee, citizen of the United States,
10978 Ayres Ave, Los Angeles, CA 900064, United States
261070-203E Suila Teemu Samppa Sebastian, citizen of Finland,
Seilimdki 3 B 7, 02180 Espoo

240962-123P Sulkava Jyrki Tapio, citizen of Finland,
Tadhdenlennontie 3% B, 02240 Espoo

290546-521D Sundback Veli Rolf, citizen of Finland, Tiilimaki 30
C, 00330 Helsinki

191150-2193 Suneli Kari Lauri Johannes, citizen of Finland, 00000
Address unknown

040266-191C Suoknuuti Marke Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Balderinkuja 3 A, 02720 Espoco

281153-0219 Suomela Eero Gunnar, citizen of Finland,
Nokkalankulma 7 B, 02230 Espoco

280771-107F Suocmi Markus Rainer, citizen of Finland,
Levonmaenkatu 3 A, 33710 Tampere

241058-2065 Sucminen Arja Helena, citizen of Finland,
Fredrikinkatu 19 B 16, 00120 Helsinki
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10.10.1967 Suri Rajeev, citizen of India, 24 Dettingen

Crescent, Deepcut, Camberley, Surrey GU 16 &GN, United

Kingdom

161056-2253 Sutela Seppo Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Honkaistentie 42, 20900 Turku

120965-241J Sutton Keith Warren, citizen of the United States,
Ylastdntie 89%b as 2, 01690 Vantaa

15.07.1955 Svendsen-Tune René, citizen of Denmark, Skovmose Alle
18, 3500 Vaerloese, Denmark

071168-0064 Sdderstrdm Rauni Eriikka, citizen of Finland,
Lehtisaarentie 14 as 24, 00340 Helsinki

020861-253M Tallroth Dietmar Winfried Bruno, citizen of Finland,
Soukankuja 7 C 68, 02360 Espoo

14.09.1%61 Tamburro Mark Stephen, citizen of the United

Kingdom, The Laurels, High Street, Drayton, Abingdon,
Oxfordshire 0X14 48X, United Kingdom

05.12.1966 Tan Poh Choo, citizen of Singapore, Block 527
Serangecon North Ave 4, #12-102, Singapore 550527, Singapore
151160-151W Teimonen Timo Kalevi, citizen of Finland,
Sotaneuvcksentie 15 C, 02650 Egpoo

030562-143K Telr Tore Marten, citizen of Finland, 63 Great Oak
Lane,, Pleasantville, 10570 New York, United States

190359-0439 Tenhunen Juha Heikki, citizen of Finland, 2-14-11
Nakamachi Setagaya-Ku, 158-0091 Tokyo, Japan

240660-159X Terho Mikko Juhani, c¢itizen of Finland, Kotimdenpolku
2, 33820 Tampere

23.02.1957 Terni Fernando Machado, citizen of Brazil, Alameda
Barcelona, 370, Residencial, "O", Alphaville, 0€475-17¢, Sac
Paolo SP, Brazil

190647-535F Teras Ilkka Antero, citizen of Finland,
Kaskiauranpolku 8, 00340 Helsinki

090563-115T Toiwvola Ilkka Juhani, citizen of Finland, Sammalnotko
10, 02400 Kirkkonummi

020146-490S Torkko Maija Anneli, citizen of Finland, Temppelikatu
17 A 22, 00100 Helesinki

050565-269P Torres Filgueiras Alberto, citizen of Spain,
Lutherinkatu 6 A 12, 00100 Helsinki

100570-065M Tulonen Mika Henrik, citizen of Finland, Saarankatu
20, 10300 Karjaa

081260-1771 Tykkyladinen Vesa Tapio, citizen of Finland, Nuottatie
10 N, 02230 Espoo

020671-197T Uhari Tommi Markus, citizen of Finland, Taidonkaari 6
F 30, 90570 Oulu

041265-055T Uitto Lauri Henry Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Mansikkatie 5b, 02160 Espco

250457-014H Uotinen-Tarkoma Eija Marianna, citizen of Finland,
Patolantie 1-3 E 22, 00640 Helsinki

080663-1536 Usva Juha Kalevi, citizen of Finland, Kaukolantie 26
as 1, 0214C Espoo

021242-4732 Vainio Vesa Veikko, citizen of Finland,
Hietaniemenkuja 5 B 8, 02160 Espoo

050260-017V Vainiomdki Arto Kalevi, citizen of Finland,
Metgitihdenrinne 5, 01350 Vantaa

120452-033E Valjus Pekka Juhani, citizen of Finland,
Keinupuunkatu 14 as 1, 24260 Salo
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010162-093E Valpas Markku Ahti, citizen of Finland, United States
170159-2418 Valtonen Risto Tapio, citizen of Finland,
Munkkiluodeonkuja 3 A 1, 02160 Espoo

170567-2733 Valtonen Timo Juhani, citizen of Finland, Kirkkotie
103a, 02570 Siuntio Kk

160465-109U Valtonen Ville Qlavi, citizen of Finland,
Ratsukonkatu 1 32, 20880 Turku

120960-063H Vanhanen Ilkka Petteri, citizen of Finland,
Erkkolankuja 9, %0230 Oulu

130956-1210 Vanjoki Anssi Markku Kaleva, citizen of Finland,
Ayrapadntie 13, 02140 Espoo

060167-051L Vappula Heikki Antero, citizen of Finland,
Nucttamiehentie 3, 02220 Espoo

220562-129C Vartia Jorma Antti Olavi, citizen of Finland,
Paasitie 13-15 E 21, 00830 Helsinki

291165-1451 Vasara Anttil Henrik Alex, citizen of Finland,
Vilkenintie 16 A, 00640 Helsinki

050261-1414 Vehvilainen Mika Pekka, citizen cf Finland,
Jousenkaari 11 A 8, 02120 Espoo

260368-176D Veikkeclainen Mia Paivikki, citizen of Finland, 3700
Cole Avenue, Apt 407, Dallas Tx 75204, United States

271059-1374 Viircla Pekka Veikko, citizen cf Finland, R&isalantie
28 D 1, 02140 Espoo

200369-195D Viitanen Tero Olavi, citizen of Finland, 15923 NE
83rd CT, REDMOND WA 98052, United States

231066-059U Virtanen Ari Juhani, citizen of Finland, Salmensuu 5
E, 02360 Espoo

200457-1013 von Hertzen Hans Mikael, citizen of Finland,
Linkomdki 4, 02630 Espoo

140660-040M von Konow Karin Bjornsdotter, citizen of Finland,
Bulevardi 48 C 53, 00120 Helsinki

191067-022A Vucrenlehto Anne Maarit, citizen of Finland,
Haukilahdenranta 23 B 6, 02170 Espoo

290465-144B Vuorimies Maija Inkeri, citizen of Finland,
Kalervonkatu 9, 33730 Tampere

111256-129C Vaisanen Ahti Pekka Olavi, citizen of Finland,
Kylmdniementie 4, 90540 Oulu

240668-110D VAllari Maarit Katariina, citizen of Finland,
ToOO1Onkatu 32b A 17, 00260 Helsinki

260243-0470 Wessberg Aarne Yrjd Andersg, citizen of Finland,
Vetehisenkuja 4 C 48, 00530 Helsinki

080543-4870 Widomski Stefan Stanislaw, citizen of Finland,
Pormestarinrinne 8 B 37, 00160 Helsinki

24 .02.1964 Willis Scott Davis, citizen of the United States, 3662
Cape York Trace, Alpharetta, GA 3002, United States

110148-0778 Wilska Kari-Pekka, citizen of Finland, 805 Timberview
Ct 8§ Fort Worth, Texas 76112, United States

091062-0715 Wolontis Mats Benedikt, citizen of Finland,
Svinhufvudintie 11 A 1, 00570 Helsinki

28.06.1959 Yamaguchi David Seiji, citizen of the United States,
12611 Ragweed Street, San Diego, California 92129, United States
050968-025U Y1i-Juuti Erkki Kaarlo, citizen of Finland,
Oppipojantie 7b, 00640 Helsinki

220854-1691 Yla-Jaaski Juha Tuomo Tapio, citizen of Finland,
Hyljelahdentie 19 as 13, 02260 Espoo
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06.08.1957 Zwissler Leslie Jane, citizen of Canada, 4228

Norfelk Terrace, San Diego, CA 92116, United States

160165-1037 Akras Juha Petri, citizen of Finland, Ramsiontie 10,
02380 Espoo

290964-155F Oistamd Kai Olavi, citizen of Finland,
Riippakoivuntie 10 A, 02130 Espoo

161056-097Y Ostring 011i Pekka, citizen of Finland, Kaitalaakso 7
B, 02360 Espooc

HISTORY OF COMPANY NAME:

01.09.1997 -  Nokia Oyj

10.06.1966 - 321.08.1997 Oy Nokia ab

04.08.1944 - 09.06.1966 Nokia Osakeyvhtid - Nokia aktiebolag
19.12.1896 - 03.08.1944 Nokia Aktiebolag

Information retrieved from the Trade Register sgystem. Printed on
gtationery belonging to the National Board of Patents and
Registration the document is original without a signature.

Extract certified correct
Helsinki 22-05-2004
(gignature)

Kaija-Leena Kari

Office secretary

For a true translation -:::b LAVQ) . Virallinen kaantaja
Helsinki, 28 September 2004 D A DAVID MORRIS
Authorized translator
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